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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2014 2015

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 2,133 3,793 2,706

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 4,213 3,943 3,264

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 4,601 4,409 3,730

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 3,622 3,377 2,206

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 13 65 241

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 3,259 2,920 1,640

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 262 303 236
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 89 89 89

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 819 819 819

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 160 213 705

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 388 466 466

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 361 401 401

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 27 65 65
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 2,081 149 558

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 2,025 363 513

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 99 87 87

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 437 206 463

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 480 505 505

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 5,309 3,724 1,987

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 5,397 3,769 2,032

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 88 45 45

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 7,442 7,517 4,694

2013-14 2014-15

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 21,564 34,873

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 30,762 36,551

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 36,046 44,876

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 25,274 31,885

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 1,185 2,219

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 14,869 22,530

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 8,245 6,185
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 975 952

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 8,978 8,983

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 1,794 4,008

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 5,284 8,325

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 4,786 8,015

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 498 310
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 9,199 1,678

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 12,420 3,969

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 1,167 1,092

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,148 3,054

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 7,535 6,439

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 4,822 40,843

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 20 –

           1.2.2 FIIs 5,009 40,923

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 207 80

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 26,385 75,716

Item 2014-15

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 34,873

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 36,551

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 44,876

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 31,885

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 2,219

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 22,530

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 6,185
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 952

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 8,983

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 4,008

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 8,325

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 8,015

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 310
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 1,678

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 3,969

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 1,092

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,054

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 6,439

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 40,843

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs –

           1.2.2 FIIs 40,923

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 80

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 75,716

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2014 2015

Feb. Dec. Jan. Feb.
2 3 4 5

74.8 95.1 150.9 122.5
2.5 3.4 3.1 3.6
1.4 3.2 5.1 7.0

10.6 15.8 13.7 18.6
16.6 30.1 33.6 38.8

– 0.2 0.1 0.5
0.7 0.8 0.7 0.8
8.6 11.1 20.0 14.6
0.3 0.8 0.6 0.4
9.6 20.2 51.4 24.8

24.4 9.4 22.6 13.3

Item 2013-14

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 1,093.9
    1.1 Deposit 31.6
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 58.7
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 165.5
    1.4 Gift 267.1
    1.5 Donations 2.0
    1.6 Travel 15.9
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 173.9
    1.8 Medical Treatment 4.7
    1.9 Studies Abroad 159.3
    1.10 Others 215.3
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